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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****4238

*****0684

*****6858

*****8698

*****7876

*****8922

*****8616

*****0162

*****5391

*****7523

*****0114

*****6845

*****3719

*****1906

*****9205

*****7791

*****9394

*****9306

*****9774

*****4789

*****8451

*****7995

*****3901

*****2190

*****8253

*****8848

*****1235

D.N.I.

ABELLANAS OAR, TERESA

ACEITUNO MORENO, BEATRIZ

AGUAYO MIRANDA, FABIAN

AGUILERA PORTALES, SILVIA CLARA

AKSIANZOW GUERRERO, IVAN JOSE

ALCAZAR MARTINEZ, MOISES

ALONSO GARCIA, ALBERTO

AMADO SAYAGO, NATALIA

ANDUJAR HERNANDEZ, JOSE HERMINIO

ANEIROS VIVAS, EVA

ARCOS GUTIERREZ, RAMON

ARIAS GALLO, NURIA MARIA

ARIAS MARTIN, SONIA

ARIAS VECI, JUANA Mª. SOLE

ARIZA JIMENEZ, MARIA SANDRA

ARREDONDO PÉREZ, JAVIER

ARTIEDA YUSTA, MARIA

ATIENZA NUÑO, OSCAR

AUÑON RUBIO, MIGUEL PEDRO

AVELLANER DE SANTOS, MARIA

AYUSO GALVE, CRISTINA

BARRUECO ESCAJA, CRISTINA ROCIO

BAUTISTA CARRASCOSA, MARIA LORETO

BERNARDO JAÑEZ, SOFIA

BETTOSINI DENIZ, SEBASTIAN

BLANCO MONTES, EVA

BLAZQUEZ NIETO, BLANCA

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

009

019

204

009

004

838

016

009

005

006

202

061

018

225

061

004

011

017

006

832

005

017

009

010

005

016

006

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

05

06

06

05

05

06 07

05

05

07

06 07

06

06 07

05

07

05

07

07

05

05 06

05

06

05

05

05

06 07

05

06 07
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****2477

*****8651

*****0741

*****0675

*****6595

*****2022

*****5823

*****3168

*****7507

*****6380

*****3682

*****3641

*****8633

*****6611

*****9975

*****3636

*****7540

*****0773

*****5703

*****2426

*****6043

*****4214

*****6175

*****4837

*****4107

*****9625

*****1827

D.N.I.

BORQUE RODA, MARTA

BORREGO POLO, VERONICA

BRAVO ALONSO, GEMA

BRAVO FUENTES, ANA ISABEL

CABALLERO CASILLAS, MARÍA ANGELES

CABALLERO DE LA TORRE, VICENTE

CALLEJAS ROMERO, MARTA

CAMARA HURTADO, ALMUDENA

CANCHO LOPEZ, ANTONIO MARIA

CAÑAMARES TORRIJOS, RUBEN

CAÑO MAYOR, AIDA

CAPOTE CALVO, ELENA

CARAZO LOPEZ, ANA VANESA

CARRASCO  MORENO, MARÍA JOSÉ

CASADO LABELLA, ESTHER

CASAS SERRADILLA, JUDIT

CASAS  MARTINEZ, GLORIA

CASTELLANOS GARCÍA, ALEJANDRO

CASTILLO ROLDAN, M.AUXILIADORA

CASTRO RUIZ, RAQUEL BELEN

CESAR BENAVIDES, JOSE JOAQUIN

CESAR VICENTE, BLANCA ISABEL

COLERA CAÑAS CAÑAS, LETICIA

CORTES RUIZ, LAURA

COTOLI BALLESTER, JOSE ENRIQUE R

CUBILLO LEYVA, EVA MARIA

CUESTA MOHEDANO, JUANA

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0592  

0590  

0590  

0594  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

010

018

225

004

225

001

017

225

005

005

008

018

004

017

017

019

225

004

225

005

005

011

006

004

426

019

008

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

I

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

06 07

05

05

07

05 07

07

05

05

07

06

07

05

05 07

05 06 07

05

07

05

05

05 06

07

07

06 07

05 06 07

05

06 07

07
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****4848

*****4396

*****7603

*****4704

*****6877

*****9378

*****1722

*****1661

*****3615

*****0039

*****5208

*****7626

*****3259

*****9973

*****4198

*****0362

*****5072

*****3244

*****1667

*****1250

*****1504

*****3626

*****1822

*****9229

*****9846

*****9513

*****9050

D.N.I.

DELGADO MAYORAL, MARIA ISABEL

DOMENECH BELLOD, JOSE MARIA

DOMÍNGUEZ CORDAL, MARÍA ELENA

DOMÍNGUEZ HEREDIA, NOELIA

DONAIRE BARRIOS, MACARENA

DOSANTOS GARCIA, BEGOÑA

DULCE RECIO, PATRICIA

ESPESO GAYTE, ELENA MARIA

ESPINOSA BALLESTEROS, JOSE IGNACIO

ESTÉVEZ BERMUDEZ, ANGEL MARIA

EXPÓSITO DE LA TORRE, BEATRIZ

FANEGO PÉREZ, TOMÁS

FERNANDEZ BERMEJO, VICTOR MANUEL

FERNANDEZ CRIADO, ROSA MARIA

FERNANDEZ CUERVO, MILAGROS

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALAIN

FERNANDEZ FONSECA, COVADONGA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Mª. CARMEN

FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, MARIA TERESA

FERNANDEZ PRIETO, CELIA

FERNÁNDEZ AGÜERO, ISABEL

FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO

FERNÁNDEZ VÁZQUEZ, ARANZAZU

FERRERO CASTRO, GONZALO

FLORES PELAEZ, M.CARMEN

FRAILE SOLDEVILLA, CLARA

GALAN RODRÍGUEZ, MARÍA CRISTINA

Apellidos y Nombre

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

201

009

019

841

841

019

016

017

008

009

841

003

005

225

832

107

016

225

009

019

011

204

017

019

016

008

019

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

06 07

06

06 07

06 07

07

07

07

05

07

05

07

05

05

05 06

05

05

07

05

05

06 07

07

05 06

05

06 07

06 07

05

07
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****0184

*****7490

*****9492

*****9418

*****9571

*****8120

*****0928

*****1501

*****0394

*****7834

*****2374

*****8236

*****7444

*****0462

*****6209

*****6564

*****0200

*****3926

*****0117

*****4855

*****4175

*****5936

*****6774

*****7897

*****1137

*****0404

*****9237

D.N.I.

GALVEZ PECES, ELENA

GARAI ALDEKOZEA, ASIER

GARCIA GARCIA, M.TERESA INMAC

GARCIA HURTADO, MARIA MERCEDES

GARCIA LAGARES, VICTOR MANUEL

GARCIA MORENO, PEDRO

GARCIA RUIZ, M.DOLORES

GARCIA RUIZ, M.JOSEFA

GARCÍA  LOBAN, JOSÉ JAVIER

GARCÍA IRUELA, MIGUEL

GARCIA DE LA CRUZ VALENCIA, LAURA

GARROTE PEREZ, ROSA ANA

GOIZUETA VELASCO, ALEJANDRA

GOMEZ FERNANDEZ, M.ANGELES

GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, EMILIO JOSE

GOMEZ RECIO, CRISTINA

GOMEZ SAN MIGUEL, EVA

GOMEZ-POMPA PEREZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ CARRO, MANUEL ANGEL

GONZALEZ CONDE, ROBERTO

GONZALEZ DIAZ-CANEJA, FERNANDO

GONZALEZ GIJON, ANA MARIA

GONZALEZ LUCIANO, RAUL

GONZALEZ RUBIO, MARIA SALUD

GONZALEZ VILCHES, MARIA ISABEL

GORDO SANTOS, ARANTXA

GRANADOS LASTRAS, MARIA SONSOLES

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

016

225

010

016

009

006

225

225

004

227

016

831

016

009

005

008

225

009

010

225

019

008

005

008

225

008

008

Especialidad

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

05

05 06

07

05

05

05

05

05

07

06

05

05

05

06 07

05

07

05

05

05

06 07

06 07

05 06 07

05 06 07

05

07

07
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****0748

*****8545

*****7881

*****8167

*****0450

*****1745

*****5494

*****4817

*****1880

*****6791

*****5172

*****4324

*****3037

*****6134

*****5883

*****7581

*****2750

*****6078

*****0922

*****9501

*****8299

*****3090

*****8591

*****9529

*****9485

*****5982

*****1924

D.N.I.

GRIJALVO CANTERO, MARIO

GUZMAN MORA, MªINMACULADA

HERANCE MATEO, LIDIA VERONICA

HERRANZ SANZ, FERNANDO

HERRERA ARMENTEROS, MARIA LETICIA

HERRERO GARCIA, MARIA CRUZ

HERRERO OLAIZOLA, TERESA

IGLESIAS JIMENEZ, VERONICA

IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, MARIA ENEDINA

JATO HERMO, MARIA CRISTINA

JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ, JORGE DANIEL

JIMENEZ VALS, MARIA  BLANCA

JIMENEZ VEGA, BEATRIZ

LACALLE ARIAS, ROSA MARIA

LAHOZ BUENDIA, BEATRIZ

LAZARO GOZALVEZ, MARIA DESAMPAR

LLORENTE MARTIN, INMACULADA

LOBO BRAVO, Mª. LUCILA

LOBO NUÑEZ, JERONIMO

LOMINCHAR COLLADO, ESTHER

LOPEZ BAGUENA, JAVIER

LOPEZ BRAVO, JOSE EDUARDO

LOPEZ GURUMETA, SONIA

LOPEZ MUÑOZ DE MORALES, ANA BELEN

LOPEZ NOGALES, DÉBORA RAQUEL

LOPEZ OROL, OSCAR

LOPEZ SERRANO, MARIA DE LAS M

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0591  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

019

225

841

202

225

225

225

011

004

225

011

010

005

225

004

010

019

225

019

011

019

008

841

225

004

017

008

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

05

05

06

06 07

05 07

05 07

05 06 07

07

07

07

06 07

07

05

05 06 07

07

05

05 06 07

06

07

07

05

07

07

05

06

05

05

Tipo de Vacantes
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****8058

*****1240

*****1088

*****2529

*****6690

*****507Q

*****0388

*****1160

*****7058

*****4515

*****4651

*****1649

*****7471

*****3984

*****8681

*****0684

*****8059

*****9230

*****6749

*****0561

*****6933

*****0342

*****1757

*****5326

*****7252

*****6897

*****9569

D.N.I.

LORENZO PRIETO, ALBERTO

LORENZO SAUGAR, SERGIO

LUENGO SANCHEZ, PEDRO LUIS

LUQUE MORENO, MARIA

MAJADA RODRÍGUEZ, ESTER

MAMMOLITI , M. EUGENIA

MARCHAND AGUILERA, RICARDO

MARCO HERNANDO, ARANTZA

MARCOS ESQUERDO, ALEJANDRA DE

MARTIN DEL POZO, MARIA JOSE

MARTIN PRIETO, NOELIA

MARTÍN BLANCO, MARÍA DOLORES

MARTINEZ MURCIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

MARTÍNEZ RUIZ, ROSA MARÍA

MAS MUÑOZ, SUSANA

MATAIX BERENGUER, SILVIA

MATEOS SESMA, MARIA JOSE

MATOS YARZA, AMAYA

MEGIAS RODENAS, SUSANA

MIGUEL LAVISIER, M.TERESA DE

MORA SANTIAGO, CARMEN MARIA

MORENO ALVARO, MARIA DE LOS M

MORENO ROJAS, EVA MARIA

MORILLAS SANZ, MARÍA VICTORIA

MORO MEDRANO, MARINA

MUELAS SIERRA, JESUS

MUÑOZ ALCALDE, MARIA JOSE

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0511  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

016

016

225

222

016

841

005

011

841

009

225

002

225

004

225

011

016

008

225

009

019

018

225

008

011

016

008

Especialidad

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

05

05

07

05 06 07

05

07

05

05 06 07

07

05

05

06 07

05

05

06

07

07

05

05

05 06

05

06

05

06 07

05 06 07

Tipo de Vacantes
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Tipo de Vacantes

9

*****0280

*****7605

*****4870

*****4567

*****7110

*****1780

*****922T

*****3508

*****5738

*****6417

*****1252

*****0419

*****8330

*****5534

*****8177

*****5489

*****6158

*****4684

*****8365

*****6226

*****4082

*****7506

*****3904

*****3316

*****2074

*****3769

*****4689

D.N.I.

MUSETTI MATEOS, MARTA

NACHON ROSAL, ROSA ELENA

NARGANES LOBATO, SARA

NARVAEZ GARCIA, RAQUEL

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, BEATRIZ

NUÑEZ BARTOLOME, INES

OANCEA , CARMEN VIOLETA

OLIVAR ARROYO, ALVARO

ORTIZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA LUCIA

PARDO VUELTA, JAIME SAMUEL

PARRA LOPEZ, JAVIER

PARRÓN PINO, JOSÉ JOAQUÍN

PASCUAL GOMEZ, MAGNOLIA

PASCUAL VALDERRAMA, IGNACIO

PERERO CHAVARRIA, PAULA

PEREZ JIMENEZ, MARIA TERESA

PEREZ LOPEZ, ANA BELEN

PEREZ RUIZ, JOSE MANUEL

PINTOR QUINTANAR, ANDRES

PORTUGAL MARTINEZ, M.YOLANDA

POZAS DEL RIO, JOSE MARIA

PULIDO ARRIBAS, ARTURO

PULIDO BEDOYA, LAURA

QUILEZ RUIZ, M.ROCIO

RAMIRO FORTEA, FAUSTINO

RAYA GOMEZ, MONICA

REVILLA CERNUDA, PEDRO

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0511  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

009

841

011

225

011

010

010

225

841

011

006

005

016

003

012

008

019

061

005

228

005

003

841

017

009

017

841

Especialidad

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

05 06 07

07

07

05

07

06 07

05

05

07

05 06 07

05 06 07

06

07

07

06 07

07

05

06

05 06 07

06

07

05 06 07

06 07

05

07

05

06
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*****5047

*****8061

*****9287

*****0530

*****3967

*****9911

*****4995

*****0365

*****0224

*****3723

*****5321

*****5740

*****9928

*****6315

*****1337

*****0782

*****9422

*****7425

*****7607

*****2279

*****6657

*****0285

*****5628

*****7665

*****2690

*****7599

*****3689

D.N.I.

RODRIGUEZ FERRERO, CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, MARIA NEREA

RODRIGUEZ RIVERO, MARIA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ SAEZ DE IBARRA, MARTA

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERMAN

RODRIGUEZ VILLAR, ELVIRA

ROMERA HIGUERA, EDUARDO

RUBIO MARTÍN, MERCEDES

RUIZ GARCIA, OCTAVIO MANUEL

RUIZ GUTIERREZ, Mª CONCEPCION

RUIZ HERGUEDAS, JULIAN

SAEZ ROJAS, MARIA

SAHUQUILLO ROMERO, ANDRES

SAN GEROTEO ALVAREZ, CONSUELO

SANCHEZ ALVAREZ, PIEDAD

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

SANTANA LEIVA, ANA MARIA

SANTOS SANTOS, MARIA CARMEN

SANZ ALVES, MARIA CRISTINA

SANZ HERNAIZ, MIRIAM

SANZ SANTOS, ROSA MARIA

SEVILLA GRANADOS, LAURA

SOLER RUIZ, ROCÍO

TARANCÓN OLALLA, ANA BELÉN

TERUEL MARTÍN, MARÍA

TOME LEIVA, ANTONIA

TORREMOCHA JIMENEZ, MARIA DEL AMPA

Apellidos y Nombre

0591  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0596  

0590  

0591  

0591  

0591  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

CuerpoTipo

225

016

019

225

209

017

061

016

019

016

006

009

002

216

005

225

225

008

008

225

225

225

061

201

011

004

005

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

05

06 07

07

06 07

06

05

06

05

05

05

05

07

05 06 07

05 06 07

05

05

05 06 07

05 06 07

05 06

05

05

06 07

06

07

06 07

07
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*****5445

*****1999

*****3138

*****7683

*****2725

*****8598

*****8780

*****7970

*****6024

*****1829

D.N.I.

TORRES NÚÑEZ, EVA

VALIENTE ROCHA, SANDRA

VAZQUEZ HERNANDO, ANA BELEN

VAZQUEZ SIERRA, ANGELA

VILLACAÑAS BEADES, SONIA

VILLATE RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO

VITORES CONSTANTI, M. DEL MAR

VOROS KRAFCSIK, ATTILA

YUGUEROS ERREJON, MARIA ANGELES

ZAMORANO MORALES, M DEL CASTILLO

Apellidos y Nombre

0590  

0590  

0591  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0590  

0591  

CuerpoTipo

008

011

225

008

009

016

005

016

018

225

Especialidad

2

2

2

2

1

1

3

1

2

2

07

07

05 06

05 07

07

05

05

05

05

05
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